PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Edwards APG100 series Active Pirani vacuum gauges are available in 2 models.
The APG100-XM is the standard model and measures to 10-3 mbar, the APG100-XLC is a
corrosion resistant version with measurement to 10-4 mbar.
Both gauges feature compact size for easy installation,
a linear output and a replaceable sensor tube.
These gauges are compatible with all Edwards
Tle instrument controllers and other Active gauge

,/
10'
Ordering information
ActlVe Plrani gauges Order number
APG100-XM Atm to 10-' mbar NW16 flange D02601000
APG100-XM Atm to 10-' mbar NW_ 2_5_fl_a_ng=-e ______ _ D02602000
APG100-XM Atm to 10-' mbar DN16CF flange NRD710000
APG100-XLC Atm to 10-4 mbar corrosion resistant NW16 flange D02603000
APG100-XLC Atm to 10-4 mbar corrosion resistant NW25 flange D02604000
Certified gauges. Supplied with a certificate oj colibration traceoble to notionol stondords
APG100-XM NW16 + Calibration certificate
APG100-XM NW25 + Calibration certificate
APG100-XLC NW16 + Calibration certificate